
Fall 2017 Term Exam Schedule 
 

 MORNING AFTERNOON EVENING 

 9:00 am – 12:00 noon 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 6:00 – 9:00 pm 

Friday, December 1 8:00 TTH, T, TH 9:30 TTH, T, TH, MTWTH    

Monday, December 4 2:00 TTH, T, TH 11:00 MWF, MW, WF  

Tuesday, December 5 8:00 MWF, MW, WF, M, W, F   12:30 & 1:00 TTH, T, TH, MTWTH 3:30 and Later, All Days 

Wednesday, December 6 2:00 MWF, MW, WF, M, W, F 12:30 MWF, MW, WF, M, W, F   

Thursday, December 7 9:30 MWF, MW, WF, M, W, F     

 
 

Spring 2018 Term Exam Schedule 
 

 MORNING AFTERNOON EVENING 

 9:00 am – 12:00 noon 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 6:00 – 9:00 pm 

Wednesday, May 16 9:30 MWF, MW, WF, M, W, F   8:00 TTH, T, TH, TBA  

Thursday, May 17 12:30 MWF, MW, WF, M, W, F  2:00 MWF, MW, WF, M, W, F 3:30 and Later, All Days 

Friday, May 18 9:30 TTH, T, TH, MTWTH   8:00 MWF, MW, WF, M, W, F    

Monday, May 21 11:00 MWF, MW, WF 2:00 TTH, T, TH  

Tuesday, May 22 12:30 & 1:00 TTH, T, TH, MTWTH   

 
 
 

See Professors for MTWTHF courses or other class times not listed 


